
Rebuda de la cap 
d’estudis

Presentació del 
Pla d’Acció 
Tutorial

Trobada amb 
representants del 
Consell d’Estudiants

1A i 1B 7A 9A

15.30 h

16.00 h

16.30 h

16.30 h

17.00 h

17.30 h

3A i 3B

10.45 h

11.15 h

11.45 h

5A i 5B

12.30 h

13.00 h

13.30 h

9.00 h

9:30 h

10.00 h

Grau en Mestre 
d’Educació Primària

13 setembre 2024

Sala 
Rosa Roig
(Ed. Migdia I)

Sala 
Rosa Roig
(Ed. Migdia I)

Sala 
Rosa Roig
(Ed. Migdia I)

Aula 
3106

(Ed. Migdia I)

Aula 
2105

(Ed. Migdia I)

grups

Fes clic aquí per consultar 
la ubicació dels espais

https://www.ub.edu/portal/web/educacio/equipaments

